MOSA MS6853
Mono 1.9W / Stereo 300mW Power Amplifier
REV 1.1                                                   1                                        www.mosanalog.com
Mono 1.9W / Stereo 300mW Power Amplifier
Low Voltage Operation, Pop Noise Free
FEATURES
‧Operation range: 2.7V~5.5V
‧Shutdown Current 18uA at 5V

nc
MS6853
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Part number Packaging Marking Transport Media
10-Pin MSOP MS6853MTR 6853 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
10-Pin MSOP MS6853MU 6853 80 Units Tube
10-Pin MSOP (lead free) MS6853MGTR 6853G 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
10-Pin MSOP (lead free) MS6853MGU 6853G 80 Units Tube
14Pin TSSOP MS6853TTR MS6853 2.5Units Tape and Reel
14Pin TSSOP MS6853TU MS6853 98Units Tube
14Pin TSSOP (lead free) MS6853TGTR MS6853G 2.5Units Tape and Reel
14Pin TSSOP (lead free) MS6853TGU MS6853G 98Units Tube
MOSA MS6853
Mono 1.9W / Stereo 300mW Power Amplifier
REV 1.1                                                   3                                        www.mosanalog.com
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS